

Faith Build 2025

Pledge Form

Letter of Intent

Pledge Fulfillment by Dec. 5, 2025

Name of Congregation (as you would like it to appear on communication materials): Name of Contact Person for the 2025 Faith Build:	
Sponsorship Level:	
GIVE	
o \$5,000 Sponsorship (3+ build days)	 Special Collection Fundraiser
o \$7,500 Sponsorship (5+ build days)	Other Amount
o \$10,000 Sponsorship (7+ build days)	
	ing come together, the results are life changing. e your commitment in the Faith Build. Date
Cleveland Habitat X	Date

Thank you for your Faith Build 2025 Partnership

With your commitment of prayers, volunteers, time, and/or treasure, a local family will experience strength, stability, and self-confidence through affordable homeownership.

Habitat for Humanity

- Prays for this project.
- Selects the prospective homebuyer(s), provides a building lot and construction personnel to oversee the building of the house.
- Collaborates with participating faith groups to help to schedule volunteer dates and other activities.
- Provides a positive construction and non-construction volunteer experience.
- Sells the home to a family in accordance with Habitat for Humanity Guidelines.

Faith Partner

- Prays for this project.
- Communicates with and engages members to work together to make a life-changing impact on a local family through homeownership.
- Works with Habitat to plan volunteer days and recruit volunteers.
- Commits to providing funds (if indicated on LOI) to help build a home.

For Questions or to the Letter of Intent:
Mail: Cleveland Habitat for Humanity
Attn: Philip Katsadouros
2110 West 110th Street, Cleveland, Ohio 44102

Email: pkatsadouros@clevelandhabitat.org

Phone: 216.318.0274

"Two are better than one, because they have good reward for their toil. For if they fall, one will lift up his fellow..." Ecclesiastes 4:9-10